
LJAA Board Meetings -11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m. 
Location—TBD 

Thursday, February 1, 2024 
Thursday, March 7, 2024 
Thursday, April 4, 2024 
Thursday, May 2, 2024 
Thursday, June 6, 2024 

Thursday, August 1, 2024 
Thursday, September 5, 2024 

Thursday, October 3, 2024 
Thursday, November 7, 2024 
Thursday, December 5, 2024 

Thursday, January 9, 2025 
 

Leadership Jackson Quarterly Luncheons -11:30 a.m. - 1:00 p.m.  
Location - TBD  

Friday, April 5, 2024 
Friday, June 7, 2024 

Friday, November 1, 2024 
Friday, January 17, 2025 

 
Spring Social - 5:30 p.m. - 7:00 p.m.  

Location—TBD 
Thursday, April 25, 2024 

 
New Class Reception - 5:00 p.m.—7:00 p.m.  

Central Distributors, Inc. 
Wednesday, September 18, 2024 

 
Family Fall Festival - 11:00 a.m.—2:00 p.m. 

Location—TBD 
Saturday, November 2, 2024 

 
Leadership Jackson Banquet & Alumni Association Annual Awards  

Union University  
Thursday, December 12, 2024 

Leadership Jackson  

Alumni Association 2024 

Program Schedule 


